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Place TEAM

1 ST.DOMS
2 LISBON
3 JAY

JAY

LINDSEY JACQUES
NAOMI GETTLE
SHAUNI FLAGG
MARLEE DUBORD
PAULA DESPRES

LISBON

MEAGAN THOMAS
KRISTEN CARTER
JACQUELIN KNOWLES
ABIGAIL ROY

SAM FOOTE
KAITLYNN MORSE
JORDAN KATES

ST. DOMS

ALYSE CARNEY
CAROLYN JOSEPH
CALLIE GRECO

LENNA SOIFER
CAROLYN SHEATS
HANNAH TYCE
THERESA THERRIAULT
DARBY FROST
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LISBON CROSS COUNTRY
GIRLS RACE

Points

21
39
65

65
0:26:36
0:27:30
0:28:49
0:29:01
0:29:56

39
0:21:51
0:26:18
0:26:42
0:27:28
0:28:21
0:29:37
0:34:38

21
0:23:55
0:25:26
0:25:28
0:26:00
0:26:32
0:28:04
0:33:20
0:33:22

SCORES

2
1
8

3
6
11

8:34
8:52
9:17
9:21
9:39

7:03
8:29
8:37
8:51
9:08
9:33
11:10

7:43
8:12
8:13
8:23
8:33
9:03
10:45
10:45

14

10
15

13
17

Ave Time
:25:28
:26:08
:28:22

Spread
2:36
6:29
3:20



